
OPT and Graduation Tues., April 9

University Transfer Plans Thurs., April 18

Health Care Majors Tues., April 23

Academic Plan for Next Quarter Thurs., April 25

Applying to Competitive Universities Tues., April 30

Career Planning Thurs., May 2

Mixing Majors Mon., May 6

Academic Plan for Next Quarter Thurs., May 9

University Scholarships Mon., May 20

International Studies Major Tues., May 28

University Transfer Plans Tues., June 4

ISS ADVISING 
WORKSHOPS

SPRING 2019
Attend these sessions to learn important information for international students.

All sessions take place in Snohomish Hall, Room 336, at 4:30 p.m.

Contact us: iss_desk@edcc.edu | 425.640.1518

Edmonds Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race; color; religion; national origin; sex; disability; sexual orientation; age; citizenship, marital, or 
veteran status; or genetic information in its programs and activities. The nondiscrimination language is available in multiple languages at edcc.edu/nondiscrimination.


